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198809160002
82810

09/16/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PERHACS,
SHELDON C. &
PAT

21 127

198810100003
07020

10/10/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ALFORD,
JOHN P. &
CYNTHIA

21 289

198807140002
10880

07/14/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALL SPEC INC 20 647

198811100003
38950

11/10/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

DEWBERRY
ENGRAVING
CO AL

21 552

198812080003
66120

12/08/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TURNER
RUSSELL DR.
ETAL

21 754

198812080003
66140

12/08/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TURNER,
WILLIAM R
ETAL

21 754

198812160003
74130

12/16/1988
12:00:00

1ST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMPSON,
THERESA D.

21 798


