Statements; Date Recorded= 1988;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198809160002 82810	09/16/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PERHACS, SHELDON C. & PAT	21	127				
198810100003 07020	10/10/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ALFORD, JOHN P. & CYNTHIA	21	289				
198807140002 10880	07/14/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALL SPEC INC	20	647				
198811100003 38950	11/10/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	DEWBERRY ENGRAVING CO AL	21	552				
198812080003 66120	12/08/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TURNER RUSSELL DR. ETAL	21	754				
198812080003 66140	12/08/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TURNER, WILLIAM R ETAL	21	754				
198812160003 74130	12/16/1988 12:00:00	1ST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMPSON, THERESA D.	21	798				